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B.C. PHILATELIC SOCIETY MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
JUNE 2015 - SEPTEMBER 2015 
 
Meetings start at 7:30 p.m. and end at 9:30 p.m. in the South Community Room at West 
Burnaby United Church, 6050 Sussex Avenue, Burnaby, BC. Refreshments are provided, but 
please bring your own cup or mug. Snack donations are always needed!  
 
We need volunteers to present programs; don’t be shy about telling us about your collecting 
interests. If you are interested in presenting a program, email Treasurer Derren Carman or 
Vice President Tom Balabanov. 
 

 
JUNE 2015 

 
Wednesday, June 3 - Swap & Shop Social: Meet with your friends and enjoy your second 
and last chance to add stamps to your collection from the January mailing of circuit books 
from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. 
 
Wednesday, June 10 - Presentation Night -  Brian Thomas 
 
Wednesday, Jun 17 - Monthly Auction: Members and Guests are invited to participate. 
Sellers are invited to consign up to six items. The club keeps a 10% commission. (Please 
note: The auction committee requests that sellers use our auction lotting forms.) 
note: There is no auction in July 
 
Wednesday, June 24 - Swap & Shop Social: Your first chance to browse the 
January/February mailing of circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, 
sell and trade. 

~ ~ ~ 
 

JULY, 2015 
 

Wednesday, July 1 - No meeting - Canada Day -  
 
Wednesday, July 8 - No Meeting _ Room being used 
 
Wednesday, July 15 -No meeting - Room being used 
 
Wednesday, July 22 No Meeting 
 
Wednesday July 29 Swap & Shop Social: Meet with your friends and enjoy your first 
chance to add stamps to your collection from the February/March mailing of circuit books 
from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. 

~ ~ ~ 
AUGUST, 2015 

Wednesday, Aug 5  No meeting 
 
Wednesday, Aug 12 No meeting 
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Wednesday, Aug 19 - Monthly Auction: Members and Guests are invited to participate. 
Sellers are invited to consign up to six items. The club keeps a 10% commission. (Please 
note: The auction committee requests that sellers use our auction lotting forms.) 
 
Sunday, Aug 23 -  BBQ at Tom's 
 
Wednesday, Aug 26 - Swap & Shop Social: Tonight is your first chance to browse the 
March/April circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, sell and 
trade. 

~ ~ ~ 
SEPTEMBER, 2015 

 
Wednesday, Sept 2 - Bring yours night: This is the 'G' night. Bring something related to 
the letter G.   For those who want  we have also the second and last chance to go through 
the March/April  mailing of circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. 
 
Wednesday, Sept 9 - Presentation Night :  presentation 
 
Wednesday, Sept 16 - Monthly Auction: Members and Guests are invited to participate. 
Sellers are invited to consign up to six items. The club keeps a 10% commission. (Please 
note: The auction committee requests that sellers use our auction lotting forms.)  .  
 
Wednesday, Sept 23 - No Meeting - prep for VANPEX 
 
Friday-Saturday Sept 25-26 VANPEX 
 
Wednesday, Sept 30 - Swap & Shop Social: Tonight is your first chance to browse the 
April/May circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, sell and trade. 

~ ~ ~ 
 
The BC Philatelic Society ~ always on-line at www.bcphilatelic.org 


